The emergence of permanent magnet (PM) motors has led to
increased installation efficiencies across the board. However, PM
motors typically require a high frequency, variable speed drive (VSD).
With an-always on rotor magnetic field, PM motors are more
susceptible to wear and damage caused by harmonic distortion.
Traditional silicon-steel laminated inductors exhibit high losses at high
frequencies, and, quite literally, cannot handle the heat. Compared to
conventional technology, S2F High Frequency Sine Wave Filters

Current
(ARMS)
Est.
Motor
  HP
1
Power Losses
(Watts)
2
OPEN PANEL
Part Number
3 Size (in)
(H x W x D)
Weight
(lbs)
130 100 450 S2F0130A00 22.8 x 24.0 x 15.6 130
160 125 510 S2F0160A00 22.8 x 24.0 x 15.6 131
200 150 636 S2F0200A00 22.8 x 24.0 x 15.6 133
240 200 675 S2F0240A00 22.8 x 24.0 x 15.6 146
300 250 741 S2F0300A00 22.8 x 24.0 x 15.6 152
360 300 984 S2F0360A00 23.8 x 24.9 x 17.1 194
420 350 1116 S2F0420A00 23.8 x 24.9 x 17.1 201
480 400 1176 S2F0480A00 23.8 x 24.9 x 17.1 203
540 450 1272 S2F0540A00 23.8 x 24.9 x 17.1 220
600 500 1356 S2F0600A00 25.8 x 27.0 x 18.1 259
720 600 1437 S2F0720A00 25.8 x 27.0 x 18.1 284
840 700 1806 S2F0840A00 27.8 x 29.0 x 19.4 340
960 800 2040 S2F0960A00 27.8 x 29.0 x 19.4 344
1080 900 2178 S2F1080A00 27.8 x 29.0 x 19.4 348
1200 1000 2406 S2F1200A00 27.8 x 29.0 x 19.4 346
  1 Motor HP estimated based on typical conditions. Actual HP will vary with application. Size filter based on drive FLA.
  2 Loss calculations performed at rated current, 200 Hz with 5 kHz switching frequency, and 20 °C ambient. THD-i is 18.4%.
  3 Use Part Number System (page 6) to select options. Unspecified options will be assumed to carry the default “-0000” option number.
Selection Tables:

High Freq. Air Cooled Sine Wave Filters | S2F Series ctmmagnetics.com
Rated
Current
(ARMS)
Est.
Motor
  HP
1
STAND-ALONE CABINET
PEDESTAL CABINET
Part Number
2 Size (in)
(H x W x D)
Weight
(lbs)
130 100 S2F0130AS3 48.0 x 26.2 x 31.4 331
Contact CTM for
Additional Information
and Order Inquiries
160 125 S2F0160AS3 48.0 x 26.2 x 31.4 333
200 150 S2F0200AS3 48.0 x 26.2 x 31.4 335
240 200 S2F0240AS3 48.0 x 26.2 x 31.4 347
300 250 S2F0300AS3 48.0 x 26.2 x 31.4 354
360 300 S2F0360AS3 48.0 x 26.2 x 31.4 395
420 350 S2F0420AS3 48.0 x 26.2 x 31.4 402
480 400 S2F0480AS3 48.0 x 26.2 x 31.4 404
540 450 S2F0540AS3 48.0 x 26.2 x 31.4 420
600 500 S2F0600AS3 54.5 x 30.2 x 35.4 498
720 600 S2F0720AS3 54.5 x 30.2 x 35.4 524
840 700 S2F0840AS3 54.5 x 30.2 x 35.4 578
960 800 S2F0960AS3 54.5 x 30.2 x 35.4 582
1080 900 S2F1080AS3 54.5 x 30.2 x 35.4 586
1200 1000 S2F1200AS3 54.5 x 30.2 x 35.4 584
  1 Motor HP estimated based on typical conditions. Actual HP will vary with application. Size filter based on drive FLA.
  2 Use Part Number System (page 6) to select options. Unspecified options will be assumed to carry the default “-0000” option number.
Selection Tables:
 Cabinets, NEMA 3R